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EQUIPOS CORAZON MADRID 2019

Rank

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

Ptos

1,70
1,64
1,34
1,12
1,05

0,15
9,03
0,02
-0,02
-0,04

-0,04
-0,13
-0,15
-0,15
-0,16

-0,17
-0,21
-0,23
-0,24
-0,25

Nombre

Paz Sainz Armada

Dolores Aleixandre Garcia-Pescador

Alejandro Bueso-Inchausti Inchausti - Michael Hylander
Concepcion Gonzalez Andrés - Ana Martinez-Reboredo Garcia
Jorge José Olaso Sainz

Elena Orbegozo Laborde

Maria Pureza Cabanas Ansorena

Consuelo Moreno de Barreda Moreno - José Manuel Sanchez Broto
Concha Tallada Alarcén - Carmen Lépez Tartiere

MS Dolores Von Wichmann Rovira - Concepcidn Sudrez-Llanos Rovira

José Ledn Lasarte Alzua

Marquesa de Villatoya

Alvaro Martinez Chapa - Maria Paloma Aparicio Alonso

Leticia Bigeriego Sudrez-Blanco - Isabel Bigeriego Suarez-Blanco
Daniel Bueso-Inchausti Toro

Jesus Garcia Lecuona

Edgar Bueso-Inchausti Toro

Francisco José Cardiel Vicario - Mariel Vicent Martinez
Maria Sainz de Vicuna Primo de Rivera

Myriam Aguado De Corral - Irene Carmona de Argila

Pilar Marti Navarro

Camila Monasterio Chicharro - Roselia Cavanilles Cavanilles
Angeles Magdalena Ramos

Irene Sanz Mediola - MS Purificacidén Arredonda Crecente
Francisco Serrano Diaz - Leonor Aresti Mugica

Araceli Huici Diaz

Pilar Sainz Armada

José Ignacio Valero San Emeterio
Silvia Castellanos Borrego
Angeles Soler Gonzalez del Valle

Marina Llanas Goicoechea

Graziella Fernandez de Luz - Cristina Zobel de Ayala Miranda
MS Dolores Mingot Aznar

José Carlos Marin Romero

Patricia Lo6pez Granados
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-0,59
-2,56
-1,21
-2,56

1,13
09,01
0,23
0,01

0,20 -0,19
1,78 -0,24
1,71 0,31
1,78 -0,24

3,13
2,53
-0,03

3,91
3,13
2,15
2,85
0,03

-0,11

0,23
3,07
-2,85

-0,23
-2,85
0,58
0,98
1,37

-1,87
-2,53
-9,99

1,87

-0,11
0,99
-2,53
0,98

-1,37
-0,58
-1,37
-3,91

0,15
-1,46
1,38

1,46

-1,42

2,24

0,78
-0,15
-2,03

09,93
-0,67

1,03
-1,19
1,03
1,42
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36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56

57
58

<33%

-0,27
-0,33
-0,34
-0,36
-0,38

-0,40
-0,44
-0,47
-0,49
-0,55

-0,57
-0,64
-0,67
-0,76
-0,83

-0,91
-1,11
-1,25
-1,74
-1,77

-1,84
-2,15
-2,27

9,99
9,29
-2,24
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Francisco Javier Los Arcos Galbete

Susana Badiola Gago

Maravillas Arteche Pidal

Annabelle Russo Isola - Pilar Castillo Dolagaray
Marqués de Guevara

Javier Palacios Santaella

Miguel Angel Sanchez-Teran Hernandez - MS del Carmen Garcia Ramal Lépez de Haro
Cristina Alonso de Noriega Muniz - Almudena Martorell Cafranga

Cristina De la Serna Llera - Guadalupe Claver Madurga

MS José Delgado Belldn

Pil Hae Hong - Teresa Garcia-Escudero Marquez
Maria Dolores Serra Lopez de Chicheri

Susana Fernandez Granda

Javier Espinosa de los Monteros Pitarque
Lidia Romero Castaro

Cristina Fernandez de Mesa Temboury - Marta Armijo Torres
Joaquin Guillen

Margarita Maiza Urbieta

Patricia Gil-Casares y Fernandez-Montes

Lucia Alonso de Noriega Muniz

Matilde Ruiz Castellano
Maria Beltran Garay
Almudena De la Pena

Ignacio Ortiz de Zuniga Echeverria
Maria Luisa Collado Gutiérrez
Paz Azcarraga Gonzalo

file:///C:/Users/MAITE/Documents/Magic Contest Outbox/equiposcoraznmadrid2019-1471479807.htm

A NPO uuoa NN uioyhoy wo

N BN WO

[

-1,21
9,72
-0,73
2,31

3,25

-0,45
-2,89

-0,77
-0,73

0,77
-1,67
-2,19
-2,89
-3,25

-0,73
-3,25

0,23

-1,94
0,54
-1,90

-0,23
-1,28

0,47

-0,54
-0,01
-0,38
-2,76
-0,38

-1,18
1,94

-1,81
-2,76
-1,81

1,71 0,31
-0,82 -1,09
1,43 0,38
-1,04 -2,75
0,10 -0,38

-0,63 -0,08
-0,37 -0,31

-1,78 -1,37
-0,64 0,23

2,35 -2,49
-1,14

9,19
-1,74 -0,23

-2,53 9,61
-4,18 -0,61
-0,64

-1,74 -0,23
-4,18

-3,07
-3,13

0,09
-0,98
-9,23

-1,23

-0,09
-3,07
-3,91
-1,23
-2,15

-2,15

0,99

-2,74
0,93
-2,74
9,58
-2,03

2,03
-0,78
-1,03
1,19
0,78

-1,38
-0,67
-0,95
-0,95
-0,58

1,42
-0,93

-1,88
-0,93
-1,88

0,29
-2,24

22



